Digital or Physical? Short description taxCode

1 Digital Computer software: electronically downloaded DC020500
Computer software (prewritten/canned) electronically
downloaded
2 Digital (business-to-business) DC010500
3 Digital Cloud/remote storage DC070000
4 Digital Games: Electronic download DG010300
Digital magazines (digital version identical to printed
5 Digital version for non-business use) DM010100
6 Digital Other digital goods -- no physical media D0010000
This represents dues or membership fees for the
privilege of
7 Digital belonging to a social or fraternal club. 0OD020500
8 Digital Monetary donation OMO010000
9 Digital Service S0000000
10 Digital Online skill assessments ST080010
11 Digital Cloud services: saas - license agreement /business use  SW053003
12 Digital Cloud services: saas - service agreement /Individual use SW054000
13 Digital Optional maintenance agreement, Warranties (On-Site) SM020200
Computer software implementation - associated with
the sale of
software-prewritten software-electronically
14 Digital downloaded SC070101
Computer software maintenance (prewritten software)-
optional
(electronically downloaded)-services only (remote
15 Digital support) SC100101
Computer software maintenance (prewritten software)-
optional
(electronically downloaded)-downloaded updates, etc.
16 Digital & services SC100102
Computer software maintenance (prewritten software)-
mandatory
(electronically downloaded)-downloaded updates, etc.
17 Digital & services SC100202
18 Digital Training and seminar: On-Site STO80000
19 Digital Training and seminar: Online live ST087634
20 Digital Transcription services / recorded speech ST158020
Implementation services - hosted software, server not
in the state,
21 Digital performed on-site - for business use (On-Site) SW052021
22 Physical Video Games - Physical DG010100
23 Physical General merchandise (Tangible personal property) PO000000

24 Physical Consumer Electronics (Non-Computer) PB0010000



25 Physical
26 Physical
27 Physical
28 Physical
29 Physical
30 Physical
31 Physical
32 Physical
33 Physical
34 Physical
35 Physical
36 Physical
37 Physical
38 Physical
39 Physical

40 Physical
41 Physical
42 Physical
43 Physical
44 Physical
45 Physical
46 Physical
47 Physical
48 Physical
49 Physical
50 Physical
51 Physical
52 Physical

53 Physical
54 Physical

55 Physical

56 Physical

57 Physical
58 Physical

Consumer Electronics (Photographic, Filming
Equipment)

Video Game Consoles, portable electronics
Books / manuals

General Clothing (Adult)

Bathing Suits and Caps (Adult)

Bibs (Snowpants/Salopettes)

Boots (above age 11)

Coats and Jackets (Adult)

Gloves (Leather)

Hats and Caps

Scarves & Gaiters

Adult Shoes

Socks (Adult)

Handbags and Backpacks

Sunglasses

Clothing and related products (business-to-customer)-
watches

Athletic Helmets

Bicycle Helmets

Goggles

Children’s Clothing (below age 11)
Children’s Clothing (age 11-14)

Children's Shoes

Laptop

Computer Peripheral Devices

Computer Supplies

Mobile Phone

Gift Cards

Reuseable Face Masks

Health care products-over the counter-medicinal group

1-blood

pressure testing apparatus

First Aid Kits

Magazines (not second class mail matter /not
controlled circulation

publication)

Magazines-non-religious content-subscription - monthly

publication
Lanterns/Lamps
Sleeping Bags

PB0010300
PB0010504
PB100000
PC040100
PC040106
PC040109
PC040110
PC040111
PC040123
PC040129
PC040143
PC040144
PC040148
PC040204
PC040207

PC040210
PC040306
PC040307
PC040404
PC040501
PC040502
PC040503
PC080110
PC080500
PC080601
PC098213
PG050000
PH402898

PHO50639
PHO50676

PMO030000

PM030108

PO200108
PO200114




