Dig	gital or Physical?	Short description	taxCode
1 Di	gital	Computer software: electronically downloaded	DC020500
		Computer software (prewritten/canned) electronically	
		downloaded	
2 Dig	-	(business-to-business)	DC010500
3 Dig		Cloud/remote storage	DC070000
4 Dig		Games: Electronic download	DG010300
		Digital magazines (digital version identical to printed	
5 Dig		version for non-business use)	DM010100
6 Dig		Other digital goods no physical media	DO010000
		This represents dues or membership fees for the	
7.00		privilege of	0000000
7 Dig		belonging to a social or fraternal club.	OD020500
8 Dig		Monetary donation	OM010000
9 Dig	5	Service	S0000000
10 Dig	gitai	Online skill assessments	ST080010
11 Di	gital	Cloud services: saas - license agreement /business use	CMUESOOS
11 Dig	Rirai	Cloud services. sads - license agreement / business use	SW053003
12 Diş	gital	Cloud services: saas - service agreement /Individual use	\$14000
12 DI	gitai	Cloud Services. Saas - Service agreement / marviadar use	300034000
13 Dig	gital	Optional maintenance agreement, Warranties (On-Site)	SM020200
13 018		Computer software implementation - associated with	3101020200
		the sale of	
		software-prewritten software-electronically	
14 Dig		downloaded	SC070101
	J	Computer software maintenance (prewritten software)-	
		optional	
		(electronically downloaded)-services only (remote	
15 Dig	gital	support)	SC100101
		Computer software maintenance (prewritten software)-	
		optional	
		(electronically downloaded)-downloaded updates, etc.	
16 Dig	gital	& services	SC100102
		Computer software maintenance (prewritten software)-	
		mandatory	
		(electronically downloaded)-downloaded updates, etc.	
17 Dig	9	& services	SC100202
18 Dig	-	Training and seminar: On-Site	ST080000
19 Dig		Training and seminar: Online live	ST087634
20 Dig	-	Transcription services / recorded speech	ST158020
		Implementation services - hosted software, server not	
		in the state,	0110=05=
21 Dig		performed on-site - for business use (On-Site)	SW052021
22 Ph		Video Games - Physical	DG010100
23 Ph	•	General merchandise (Tangible personal property)	P0000000
24 Ph	ysical	Consumer Electronics (Non-Computer)	PB0010000

	Consumer Electronics (Photographic, Filming	
25 Physical	Equipment)	PB0010300
26 Physical	Video Game Consoles, portable electronics	PB0010504
27 Physical	Books / manuals	PB100000
28 Physical	General Clothing (Adult)	PC040100
29 Physical	Bathing Suits and Caps (Adult)	PC040106
30 Physical	Bibs (Snowpants/Salopettes)	PC040109
31 Physical	Boots (above age 11)	PC040110
32 Physical	Coats and Jackets (Adult)	PC040111
33 Physical	Gloves (Leather)	PC040123
34 Physical	Hats and Caps	PC040129
35 Physical	Scarves & Gaiters	PC040143
36 Physical	Adult Shoes	PC040144
37 Physical	Socks (Adult)	PC040148
38 Physical	Handbags and Backpacks	PC040204
39 Physical	Sunglasses	PC040207
·	Clothing and related products (business-to-customer)-	
40 Physical	watches	PC040210
41 Physical	Athletic Helmets	PC040306
42 Physical	Bicycle Helmets	PC040307
43 Physical	Goggles	PC040404
44 Physical	Children's Clothing (below age 11)	PC040501
45 Physical	Children's Clothing (age 11-14)	PC040502
46 Physical	Children's Shoes	PC040503
47 Physical	Laptop	PC080110
48 Physical	Computer Peripheral Devices	PC080500
49 Physical	Computer Supplies	PC080601
50 Physical	Mobile Phone	PC098213
51 Physical	Gift Cards	PG050000
52 Physical	Reuseable Face Masks	PH402898
	Health care products-over the counter-medicinal group	
	1-blood	
53 Physical	pressure testing apparatus	PH050639
54 Physical	First Aid Kits	PH050676
	Magazines (not second class mail matter /not	
	controlled circulation	
55 Physical	publication)	PM030000
	Magazines-non-religious content-subscription - monthly	
56 Physical	publication	PM030108
57 Physical	Lanterns/Lamps	PO200108
58 Physical	Sleeping Bags	PO200114